

Ex. 792/17  
Ajay Vir Singh Vs. Jhoney Singh

04.07.2017

Fresh execution petition received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Subhash Chand, Ld. Counsel for DH.

Nazir to report for 01.09.2017.

(LALIT KUMAR)  
ADJ-01 (Central)THC, Delhi  
04.07.2017