

Ex. Ex. 792/17  
Ajay Vir Singh Vs. Jhoney Singh

**30.11.2018**

Present: DH in person.

Since matter has been stayed by the Hon'ble Supreme Court. Therefore, matter adjourned.

Matter be listed for further proceedings on 29.03.2019.

**(RAMESH KUMAR-II)**  
**ADJ-01 (Central)THC, Delhi**  
**30.11.2018**