

**Ex No . 792/17**  
**Ajay Vs. Jhoney**

02.08.2019

Present: Sh Subhash Chand Ld counsel for DH.

Present execution petition is stayed by Hon'ble Supreme Court.

Put up for further proceedings on 20.12.2019.

**(Prashant Kumar)**  
ADJ-01 (Central)  
THC, Delhi/02.08.2019