

CS No. 729/17
Ajay Vir Singh Vs. Jhoney

09.10.2020

Virtual Hearing

Present: Sh. Subhash Chand, Ld. Counsel for the DH.
Sh. Manish Kaushik, Ld. Counsel for JD.

At joint request matter is adjourned.

Put up for further proceedings on 19.02.2021.

(Prashant Kumar)
ADJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/09.10.2020