

**CS No . 792/2017**  
**Ajay Vs. Jhoney**

19.02.2021

Present: None.

Matter has been stayed by the Hon'ble Apex court.

Put up for further proceedings on 30.07.2021.

**(Prashant Kumar)**  
ADJ-01 (Central)  
THC, Delhi/19.02.2021