

Ex. No. 25006; 299;792; 6491; 963; 1371; 1372; 98; 99; 100

30.07.2021

Virtual hearing.

Present: Ld. Counsel for the DH.

None present on behalf of the JD either in person or through telephone.

It appears that JD is not interested to take the matter in present situation. In the interest of justice, matter is adjourned.

At request, be put up for purpose fixed on 26.11.2021.

(Prashant Kumar)
ADJ- 01 (Central),
THC, Delhi, 30.07.2021