

Ex No . 792/17

Ajay Vs Jhoney

22.04.2022

Present: None for the parties.

Put up for purpose already fixed on 14.10.2022.

(Ajay Gulati II)

ADJ-01 (Central)

THC, Delhi/22.04.2022