

Ex No. 792/17

07.07.2023

Ld. P.O. is on half day leave today.

Present: Sh. Arjav Jain, Ld Counsel for DH.

As per directions, put up for purpose already fixed on **17.11.2023**.

(Reader)

THC, Delhi/07.07.2023